
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

2 

13 

No. 

11 

18 

2 

47 

29 

5 

22 

27 

8 

30 

23 

37 

111 

71 

56 

7 

Name 

Eskil Kling 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

Nikolai Krosby Petersen 

André Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Mia Stenseth Rusthen 

Odin Høiaas 

Desirée Sterner 

Atle Bangshaug 

Martin Holtet Hemmestad 

Susanne Martine Ødegaard 

Martin Eriksen 

Tom Viken 

Martin Cochrane 

Frida Birkeland 

Erika  Skjærvik 

Emilie Skjærvik 

Class 

Jr Sport 300 

Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.775 

1:46.353 

1:46.599 

1:47.333 

1:47.375 

1:47.663 

1:47.786 

1:47.812 

1:48.805 

1:51.782 

1:51.927 

1:54.266 

1:56.267 

2:02.256 

2:02.870 

2:28.526 

In Session 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 1 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 2 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 5 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 2 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 3 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 2 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 3 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 5 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 5 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 5 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 4 

Diff 

2.578 

2.824 

3.558 

3.600 

3.888 

4.011 

4.037 

5.030 

8.007 

8.152 

10.491 

12.492 

18.481 

19.095 

44.751 

Gap 

2.578 

0.246 

0.734 

0.042 

0.288 

0.123 

0.026 

0.993 

2.977 

0.145 

2.339 

2.001 

5.989 

0.614 

25.656 

R1. Best Tm 

1:43.775 

1:48.599 

1:47.271 

1:54.105 

1:47.717 

1:49.221 

1:48.855 

1:50.075 

1:51.384 

1:56.418 

1:54.986 

2:00.202 

2:03.290 

R2. 2nd Best 

1:46.458 

1:47.382 

1:47.470 

1:50.659 

1:48.948 

1:48.634 

1:49.786 

1:53.665 

1:55.259 

1:59.236 

2:03.228 

R3. 2nd Best 

1:44.107 

1:47.304 

1:48.980 

1:47.634 

1:48.428 

1:48.819 

1:48.718 

1:49.178 

1:53.804 

1:53.317 

1:58.385 

2:04.990 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.07.2018 18.24.26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 
Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP Total 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 


